
WOMEN’S  148.0 RESULTS

Women’s  148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 140.4 155.0 0

2 Karlee Ford Eisenhower high school 142.9 145.0 0

3 Makayla Faulkner Basehor Linwood 143.4 145.0 0

4 Josie Denney Lansing High School 142.4 140.0 0

5 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 143.0 130.0 0

6 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 142.6 120.0 0

7 Hayden Pheral Lansing High School 140.8 115.0 0

8 Kadence Shook Maize High 142.0 115.0 0

9 Maddi Gumm Eisenhower high school 141.3 105.0 0

10 Adyson Icke Lansing High School 143.0 105.0 0

11 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 146.0 105.0 0

12 Olivia Majher Eisenhower high school 146.2 100.0 0

13 Isabella Hunt Eisenhower high school 140.6 95.0 0

14 Emily Stubbings Pioneers 147.1 95.0 0

15 Brynley Green Piper High School 142.2 90.0 0

16 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 144.8 90.0 0

17 Megan Nickelson Lansing High School 146.0 90.0 0

18 Julia Anderson Bonner Springs High School 148.0 85.0 0

19 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 144.2 80.0 0

20 Athena Mah Goddard High School 148.0 80.0 0

21 Ella Painter Maize High 147.0 75.0 0

22 Emma  Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 145.0 65.0 0

23 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 143.3 0 0

24 MAKAYLA FAULKNER Basehor Linwood 143.4 0 0



Women’s  148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 140.4 305.0 0

2 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 143.0 275.0 0

3 Josie Denney Lansing High School 142.4 250.0 0

4 Karlee Ford Eisenhower high school 142.9 245.0 0

5 Maddi Gumm Eisenhower high school 141.3 220.0 0

6 Makayla Faulkner Basehor Linwood 143.4 215.0 0

7 Isabella Hunt Eisenhower high school 140.6 210.0 0

8 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 142.6 210.0 0

9 Brynley Green Piper High School 142.2 205.0 0

10 Adyson Icke Lansing High School 143.0 205.0 0

11 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 143.3 205.0 0

12 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 146.0 200.0 0

13 Emily Stubbings Pioneers 147.1 200.0 0

14 Olivia Majher Eisenhower high school 146.2 185.0 0

15 Kadence Shook Maize High 142.0 165.0 0

16 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 144.2 160.0 0

17 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 144.8 145.0 0

18 Athena Mah Goddard High School 148.0 140.0 0

19 Julia Anderson Bonner Springs High School 148.0 130.0 0

20 Ella Painter Maize High 147.0 110.0 0

21 Emma  Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 145.0 55.0 0

22 Hayden Pheral Lansing High School 140.8 0 0

23 MAKAYLA FAULKNER Basehor Linwood 143.4 0 0

24 Megan Nickelson Lansing High School 146.0 0 0

Women’s  148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 143.0 180.0 0

2 Karlee Ford Eisenhower high school 142.9 165.0 0

3 Maddi Gumm Eisenhower high school 141.3 150.0 0

4 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 140.4 145.0 0

5 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 146.0 145.0 0

6 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 142.6 140.0 0

7 Olivia Majher Eisenhower high school 146.2 140.0 0

8 Makayla Faulkner Basehor Linwood 143.4 135.0 0

9 Josie Denney Lansing High School 142.4 130.0 0

10 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 143.3 130.0 0

11 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 144.8 120.0 0

12 Megan Nickelson Lansing High School 146.0 110.0 0

13 Isabella Hunt Eisenhower high school 140.6 105.0 0

14 Kadence Shook Maize High 142.0 105.0 0

15 Brynley Green Piper High School 142.2 100.0 0

16 Adyson Icke Lansing High School 143.0 100.0 0

17 Hayden Pheral Lansing High School 140.8 95.0 0

18 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 144.2 95.0 0

19 Emily Stubbings Pioneers 147.1 95.0 0

20 Julia Anderson Bonner Springs High School 148.0 90.0 0

21 Athena Mah Goddard High School 148.0 85.0 0

22 Ella Painter Maize High 147.0 80.0 0

23 Emma  Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 145.0 55.0 0

24 MAKAYLA FAULKNER Basehor Linwood 143.4 0 0

Women’s  148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 140.4 605.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 143.0 585.0 8

3 Karlee Ford Eisenhower high school 142.9 555.0 6

4 Josie Denney Lansing High School 142.4 520.0 4

5 Makayla Faulkner Basehor Linwood 143.4 495.0 2

6 Maddi Gumm Eisenhower high school 141.3 475.0 1

7 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 142.6 470.0 0

8 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 146.0 450.0 0

9 Olivia Majher Eisenhower high school 146.2 425.0 0

10 Isabella Hunt Eisenhower high school 140.6 410.0 0

11 Adyson Icke Lansing High School 143.0 410.0 0

12 Brynley Green Piper High School 142.2 395.0 0

13 Emily Stubbings Pioneers 147.1 390.0 0

14 Kadence Shook Maize High 142.0 385.0 0

15 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 144.8 355.0 0

16 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 143.3 335.0 0

17 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 144.2 335.0 0

18 Julia Anderson Bonner Springs High School 148.0 305.0 0

19 Athena Mah Goddard High School 148.0 305.0 0

20 Ella Painter Maize High 147.0 265.0 0

21 Hayden Pheral Lansing High School 140.8 210.0 0

22 Megan Nickelson Lansing High School 146.0 200.0 0

23 Emma  Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 145.0 175.0 0

24 MAKAYLA FAULKNER Basehor Linwood 143.4 0 0


